2018 RECORDED BCC APPROVED AGREEMENTS

RAC ASSOCIATED BCC

O.R. DOCMENT

APPROVAL DATE AGREEMENT NAME ROAD NAME APPROVAL DATE ZONE YALUETO OC NUMBER
05/17/2017 Right-of-Way and Proportionate Share Agreement for Heartwood PD Lake Pickett Road 01/09/2018 2 $173,908.00 20180036309
09/27/2017 Proportionate Share Agreement for Fire Creek at Gotha Park Ridge Gotha Road 01/09/2018 4 $152,759.00 20180031387
11/08/2017 Epic Retail Right-of-Way Agreement N. Apopka Vineland Road 06/19/2018 1 $317,000.00] 20180383395
12/13/2017 Proportionate Share Agreement for Heart of Florida FSED Avalon Road (CR 545) 01/23/2018 4 $97,186.00 20180055576
01/07/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Woodbury Plaza Colonial Drive 02/20/2018 2 $36,455.00 20180110413

Right-of-Way Conveyance and Adequate Public Facilities Agreement

01/18/2018 Windermere Springs PD (Reams Road) Reams Road 05/22/2018 4 $2,272.50 20180321544

02/07/2018 First Amendment to Orange Avenue Transportation Impact Fee Agreement |Orange Avenue 03/20/2018 $0.00 20180198952

02/07/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Aldi at Curry Ford Dead Road 03/20/2018 $152,096.00 20180169012
Lake Underhill Road &

02/07/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Dean Road Storage Dean Road 03/20/2018 2 $59,857.00 20180169225
Colonial Drive &

02/07/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Park Square Plaza Woodbury Road 03/20/2018 2 $377,491.00 20180180419

Proportionate Share Agreement for Lake Buena Vista Village Phase 2 —

02/21/2018 Candlewood Suites (AKA Delores PD) Vineland Avenue 04/10/2018 4 $34,386.00 20180228208
Winter Garden-Vineland

04/18/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Ladybird Academy Road 05/22/2018 4 $235,400.00 20180333319

04/18/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Goldenrod Checkers Lake Underhill Road 05/22/2018 2 $150,759.00 20180319907

04/18/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Amazing Academy Lake Underhill Road 05/22/2018 2 $24,748.00] 20180322616

04/18/2018 Sant Commercial Building Inc. Right-of-Way Agreement Reams Road 07/10/2018 4 $3,375.00] 20180433229

05/16/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Regions Bank Windermere Reams Road 07/31/2018 4 $205,296.00] 20180476599

05/16/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Harness Track/Wetherbee Road Boggy Creek Road 08/07/2018 3 $433,225.00] 20180558152

06/06/2018 First Amendment to Spring Grove Northeast PD APF Avalon Road 11/13/2018 4 $0.00 20180682748

06/20/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Cube Smart Sand Lake Road 07/31/2018 4 $45,160.00] 20180468362

06/20/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Long Property Boggy Creek Road 10/02/2018 3 $111,800.00) 20180603934

06/20/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Windermere Center Reams Road 08/21/2018 4 $536,537.00] 20180542167

06/20/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Bonneville Drive Colonial Drive 08/21/2018 2 $7,996.00] 20180532674
Westwood Boulevard

08/15/2018 VOA Nerbonne Transportation Impact Fee Agreement Extension 10/16/2018 1 $0.00] 20180627696
East Colonial Drive &

10/17/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for FL Hospital Lake Pickett ED Woodbury Road 11/13/2018 2 $7,996.00] 20180675830
East Colonial Drive &

10/17/2018 Proportionate Share Agreement for Lake Pickett Center Parcel 1 Woodbury Road 11/13/2018 2 $244,178.00] 20180677558
New Independence

N/A Termination of Agreement for CFX New Independence Parkway Parkway 02/06/2018 4 $0.00 20180468362

12/20/2018 at 9:56 AM

$3,409,880.50

Rev. 12/2018



	2018

